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TILLAMOOK COUNTY
Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Participant's Name
1 City of Bay City
1 City of Garibaldi
1 City of Manzanita
1 City of Nehalem
1 City of Rockaway Beach
1 City of Tillamook
1 City of Wheeler
1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
N Co Recreation District
N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
Neskowin Sanitary
Neskowin Water District
Nestucca RFPD
Nestucca Valley School District #101
Netarts - Oceanside RFPD
NW Regional ESD
OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol
Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
Port of Nehalem
1 Port of Tillamook Bay
1 TCECD-911
1 Tillamook Bay Community College
1 Tillamook County Public Transit District
1 Tillamook Fire District
1 Tillamook School District #9
1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
1 Willamina School District #63J

Distributed by Check

1/13/2022
1/13/2022
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1/13/2022
1/13/2022
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Beaver Wtr

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
NOSDB & C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

Amount
6,481.62
8,247.93
3,974.96

937.77
7,628.35
11,655.16
3,136.67
997.22
2,192.98
21,059.07
867.55
701,522.39
2,372.34
22,995.44
7,740.23
2,475.92
3,359.45
31,480.35
452,909.84
13,947.64
13,968.66
5,271.94
2,744.00
6,438.60
2,645.00
1,029.72
17,211.98
35,570.53
18,281.68
14,384.36
1,619,590.65
9,600.78
612.43

0.00
402.56
475.74
719.43

15,457.34
693.85
4,454.96
515.85
5,484.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Special Notation or Description
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