

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
1/13/2022	!	1 City of Bay City	6,481.62	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 City of Garibaldi	8,247.93	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 City of Manzanita	3,974.96	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 City of Nehalem	937.77	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 City of Rockaway Beach	7,628.35	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 City of Tillamook	11,655.16	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 City of Wheeler	3,136.67	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	997.22	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	2,192.98	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 N Co Recreation District	21,059.07	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	867.55	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	701,522.39	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	<u>!</u>	1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	2,372.34	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	<u>!</u>	1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	22,995.44	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	<u>!</u>	1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	7,740.23	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	<u>!</u>	1 Neskowin Sanitary	2,475.92	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Neskowin Water District	3,359.45	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Nestucca RFPD	31,480.35	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Nestucca Valley School District #101	452,909.84	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	13,947.64	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 NW Regional ESD	13,968.66	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	5,271.94	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	2,744.00	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	6,438.60	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Port of Nehalem	2,645.00	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Port of Tillamook Bay	1,029.72	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 TC ECD-911	17,211.98	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Tillamook Bay Community College	35,570.53	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Tillamook County Public Transit District	18,281.68	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Tillamook Fire District	14,384.36	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Tillamook School District #9	1,619,590.65	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District	9,600.78	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	!	1 Willamina School District #63J	612.43	December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools

Distributed by Check

, -		
1/13/2022	Beaver Wtr	0.00 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	Cloverdale Wtr	402.56 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	Nedonna RFPD	475.74 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	Neh Bay Health Dist Gen	719.43 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	NOSD B & C	15,457.34 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	NOSD General	693.85 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	Port of Garibaldi	4,454.96 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	Till Bay Habitat & Estuary	515.85 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	Till Soil & Water	5,484.92 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	Trask Drainage Dist	0.00 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	Twin Rocks Sanitary	0.00 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	Watseco-Barview Water	0.00 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools
1/13/2022	Wilson River Water	0.00 December 2021 Tax Distribution w County Schools